
Grand National FFE AC Print | Dressage
Saint-Lô (FRA) | 07 - 09 November 2025

Standings

54 - Amateur 3 Libre
Grand National - Prix Shiatsu Yuan Qi

Sunday 09/11/2025 - 16:00

CPE

Judges:

E: Alban TISSOT (FRA)

C: Sebastien LANGLOIS (FRA)

M: Muriel LEONARDI (FRA)

TotalNum Rider / Horse MCE

1.

AMSTRONG DE LA NOE
SF./Hongre/BAI/2010/by CASSINI II x GRACIEUSE DE LONDE by HURLEVENT

#1

Owner:  LEJEUNE SOPHIE(100%) - Breeder: Mme AMAR DOROTHEE(50%),M. BOHIN AMAEL(50%)

Sophie LEJEUNE
66.84264.250

(1.)
68.100

(1.)
68.175

(1.)

20.00 EUR

Total prize money :   20.00 EUR

2.

DAY LYS DU KER
OC/Hongre/BAI/2013/by UHLAND D'AVEN*PONY PLANET x ELSA DE LAN VRAZ by HUNTSPATH HICCORY

#2

Owner:  LALOUE CAPUCINE(100%) - Breeder:  BREIZH EQUITATION (100%)

Capucine LALOUE
57.66754.750

(2.)
56.750

(2.)
61.500

(2.)

2 starters
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